SAN PEDRO

WINE OF CHILE

Zona / Pais
Importador

Corea
Keumyang International

Cédigo V2058284
Descripcién
Linea Late Harvest

Formato 375

CET-AA-SP_L_HARVE-RI-375-KOR-KEUMYA-ON_TRADE-V4

Fecha 03/01/17

12%wl
125%wol
13%vol

135%wl.

90 mm

43 mm
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Medidas (ancho x alto)
Papel

Barniz

Impresién y Pegado

43 x 90 mm.
Estate 4
Acuoso Mate
Autoadhesivo

Colores .

Negro

Recursos



